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1 HALEY HUNT ALVORD 49 63 70 63 14 70 49 378

2 BRAYDEN BRUTON GRANDVIEW 63 56 56 63 7 63 56 364

3 MADDY MYERS PROSPER 14 56 70 35 35 7 70 287

4 ANNIKA BARRY MARCUS 28 42 14 63 56 203

5 SYDNEY MOWRY NOCONA 42 56 49 42 14 203

6 ABIGAIL WOLFE BENBROOK 21 63 70 154

7 KIRSTYN McDANIEL HALTOM 49 28 42 35 154

8 KAYLEE BERRY LAKE RIDGE 49 63 28 140

9 ADRIANNA RUCKTESCHLER ALEDO 70 63 133

10 ASHLEY SIEBOLD ALEDO 49 28 42 119

11 BAILEY PREWITT RICHLAND 70 49 119

12 SYDNEY WOLLETT MARCUS 42 42 35 119

13 TAYLOR ROHRBACH BOSWELL 56 63 119

14 ANDEE SHEA NORED ELITE 35 63 14 112

15 BAYLIE McCALLUM BURLESON 70 42 112

16 RACHEAL ZIMMER MANSFIELD 42 70 112

17 JACIE JOHNSON CENTENNIAL 42 14 49 105

18 LINDSEY KAY REICHERT AZLE 70 35 105

19 GABBY SALINAS KELLER 7 49 42 98

20 MADDI HICKMON PEASTER 49 49 98

21 CLAY HARRIS DECATUR 35 56 91

22 EMMA NELSON PARADISE 63 28 91

23 SAVANNAH LETSON WEATHERFORD 21 21 49 91

24 TOMI WOMACK NOCONA 21 70 91

25 HANNAH ZIMMER MANSFIELD 28 35 21 84



2D-5D BARRELS 2019-202026 TRINITY BROWN GODLEY 28 21 35 84

27 KAYLEIGH PELHAM LIPAN 70 70

28 MELANIE GREGORY SOUTHMONT 56 14 70

29 LILLY EAKES TEACH CLEBURNE 70 70

30 EMILY WILLIAMS LIGHTHOUSE 63 63

31 EMILY HENDREN CORNERSTONE 28 35 63

32 KYLA MORRIS CARROLL 56 56

33 NICOLE ALTIERI ALEDO 56 56

34 SOPHIA VALDEZ CARROLL 56 56

35 NATALIE PREWITT RICHLAND 56 56

36 AUBREE GOODWIN PARADISE 49 49

37 TAYLOR AARON NORHWEST 42 42

38 HAYDEN FINCHER LAKE RIDGE 42 42

39 ERYN FOUST ALEDO 35 35

40 KIANA RAE ALLEN PEASTER 35 35

44 LAUREN MOORE BROCK 7 21 28

45 MIKAYLA CEARLEY PEASTER 28 28

46 PRESSLI SHAUGHNESSY MARCUS 7 7 14 28

47 REIGHLY BUCHER TIMBER CREEK 28 28

48 ARIANA AUMILLER CENTENNIAL 21 21

49 SYDNEY BUCHANAN ALEDO 21 21

50 BROOKE LEHRMANN HALTOM 14 14

51 JORDAN MOLLENHOUR EATON 7 7 14
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1 KYLA MORRIS CARROLL 49 63 49 35 42 238

2 TAYLOR AARON NORTHWEST 7 70 28 63 63 231

3 EMILY HENDREN CORNERSTONE 70 49 42 28 35 224



2D-5D BARRELS 2019-20204 MADDY MYERS PROSPER 63 56 56 49 224

5 ARIANA AUMILLER CENTENNIAL 35 63 70 49 217

6 REIGHLY BUCHER TIMBER CREEK 35 42 70 42 21 210

7 NICOLE ALTIERI ALEDO 42 35 49 49 175

8 GABBY SALINAS KELLER 28 70 56 154

9 JACIE JOHNSON CENTENNIAL 70 21 56 147

10 BRAYDEN BRUTON GRANDVIEW 56 63 119

11 TRINITY BROWN GODLEY 56 63 119

12 EMMA MATEUS LIBERTY 56 56 112

13 LAUREN MOORE BROCK 63 42 105

15 MADI HICKMON PEASTER 56 49 105

16 NATALIE PREWITT RICHLAND 35 70 105

17 SAVANNAH LETSON WEATHERFORD 49 21 35 105

18 BROOKE STEPHENS ALEDO 42 7 49 98

19 HAYDEN FINCHER LAKE RIDGE 14 70 84

20 SYDNEY MOWRY NOCONA 35 49 84

21 REAGHAN BORMAN® EATON 28 7 42 77

22 ANNIKA BARRY MARCUS 70 70

24 KAITLYN KASTERKE NORTH HILLS 70 70

25 KATY BARRETT NOCONA 35 35 70

26 MAYCIE ANDERSON CLEBURNE 70 70

27 SYDNEY WOLLETT MARCUS 70 28 42 63 42 21 70

28 KAYLEE BERRY LAKE RIDGE 70 70

29 MADIE BOND CRISWELL PEASTER 65 65

30 ABBY ROMAGUERA LEGACY 63 63

31 KAYLEE LEHRMANN LD BELL 63 63

32 JACI BAKER PEASTER 56 56

33 KIANA RAE ALLEN PEASTER 56 56

34 MELANIE GREGORY SOUTHMONT 28 28 56



2D-5D BARRELS 2019-202035 SYDNEY BUCHANAN ALEDO 56 56

36 KAYLEIGH PELHAM LIPAN 56 56

37 BROOKE LEHRMANN HALTOM 49 63 49

38 ERYN FOUST ALEDO 49 49

39 JORDAN MOLLENHOUR EATON 49 49

40 KENLEIGH SPIVEY AZLE 42 42

41 PRESSLI SHAUGHNESSY MARCUS 42 42

42 KIRSTYN McDANIEL HALTOM 35 35

43 RACHEL ZIMMER MANSFIELD 35 35

44 BAILEY PREWITT RICHLAND 28 28

45 ALI GEIST CARROL 28 28

46 ANDEE SHAE NORED ELITE 21 21

47 KATHERIN VILLA WEATHERFORD 21 21

48 LINDSEY KAY REICHERT AZLE 21 21

49 REECE DUNCAN AZLE 14 14
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1 KIANA RAE ALLEN PEASTER 70 70 42 28 63 273

2 BROOKE LEHRMANN HALTOM 25 63 70 56 56 270

3 ALI GEIST CARROLL 42 42 42 70 70 266

4 ARIANA AUMILLER CENTENNIAL 63 56 36 63 218

5 TAYLOR AARON NORTHWEST 70 42 63 42 217

6 CAITLYN GREENE MARCUS 49 56 42 56 203

7 REECE DUNCAN AZLE 21 49 49 70 189

8 JESSICA CASE KELLER 63 56 35 28 182

9 RAEGHAN BORMAN EATON 7 35 49 63 154

10 KATY BARRETT NOCONA 63 49 42 154

11 JESSIE GREEN EATON 35 65 49 149



2D-5D BARRELS 2019-202011 KAYLA MORRIS CARROLL 49 35 49 133

12 MELANIE GREGORY SOUTHMONT 56 70 126

14 LAUREN MOORE BROCK 49 70 119

15 KATHERIN VILLA WEATHERFORD 56 56 112

16 MADIE CRISWELL PEASTER 35 56 91

17 BROOKE STEPHENS® ALEDO 49 35 84

18 ANOUK DUBOIS KELLER 28 49 77

19 ABBY ROMAGUERA LEGACY 70 70

20 HALEY HUNT ALVORD 70 70

21 JORDAN MOLLENHOUR EATON 35 35 70

22 KATIE HENDREN CORNERSTONE 42 28 70

23 KAYLEE LEHRMANN LD BELL 28 42 70

24 NICOLE ALTIERI ALEDO 70 70

25 SYDNEY BUCHANAN ALEDO 70 70

26 ASHLEY POLSON EATON 63 63

29 HANNA CARLONE ALEDO 63 63

30 HAYDEN FINCHER LAKE RIDGE 14 49 63

32 MADDI HICKMON PEASTER 63 63

34 REIGHLY BUCHER TIMBER CREEK 63 63

35 EMILY HENDREN CORNERSTONE 56 56

36 GABY SALINAS KELLER 56 56

37 GRACIE SCHOTT JOSHUA 56 56

38 KIRSTYN McDANIEL HALTOM 42 42

39 JACIE JOHNSON CENTENNIAL 35 35

40 MADELYNN VINING SPRINGTOWN 21 21
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1 KAYLEE LEHRMANN LD BELL 35 14 56 63 70 63 63 63 427



2D-5D BARRELS 2019-20202 JESSICA CASE KELLER 63 42 63 42 56 70 336

3 ASHLEY POLSON EATON 28 49 42 56 7 28 28 56 294

4 IZZY BRUNDAGE CARROLL 21 42 70 14 14 42 28 56 287

5 KATIE HENDREN CORNERSTONE 70 56 42 49 21 42 280

6 NATALIE SAWYER PENN FOSTER 56 7 14 14 21 63 70 35 280

7 GRACIE SCHOTT JOSHUA 49 25 35 56 56 221

8 JESSE GREEN EATON 28 70 49 147

9 BROOKE STEVENS ALEDO 70 70 140

10 ARIANA AUMILLER CENTENNIAL 63 70 133

11 MADIE CRISWELL PEASTER 42 35 56 133

12 LEXIE PERRY ALEDO 56 28 28 112

13 REAGHAN BORMAN® EATON 42 63 105

14 KYLIE THIEDE KELLER 21 7 42 7 7 14 98

15 SYDNEY MOWRY NOCONA 70 21 7 98

16 ANOUK DUBOIS KELLER 49 21 21 91

17 PRESLI SHAUGHNESSY MARCUS 21 70 91

18 JESSI FOOTE VALLEY VIEW 35 49 84

19 ABBY ROMAGUERA LEGACY 70 70

20 LILLY EAKS TEACH 70 70

21 MADELYNN HAYEN MARCUS 65 65

22 GABBY WILLIAMS WEATHERFORD ACADEMY 35 28 63

23 KATHERIN VILLA WEATHERFORD 35 28 63

24 KENLEIGH SPIVEY AZLE 63 63

25 MAYCIE ANDERSON ® CLEBURNE 49 14 63

26 TRINITY BROWN GODLEY 63 63

27 EMMA MATEUS LIBERTY CHRISTIAN 63 63

28 JORDAN MOLLENHOUR EATON 56 56

29 REIGHLY BUCHER TIMBER CREEK 56 56

30 ALI GEIST CARROLL 49 49



2D-5D BARRELS 2019-202031 EMILY HENDREN CORNERSTONE 49 49

32 PIPER MICKISH VICTORY 49 49

33 SAMANTHA TIMMERMAN CENTENIAL 49 49

34 REECE DUNCAN AZLE 49 49

35 KIANA RAE ALLEN PEASTER 45 45

36 BROOKE LEHRMAN® HALTOM 7 35 42

37 KATY BARRETT NOCONA 7 35 42

38 SYDNEY WOLLETT MARCUS 42 42

39 AVERY COTA PARADISE 14 21 35

40 CAITLYN GREEN MARCUS 35 35

41 MADISON WIMBISH AZLE 28 7 35

42 SAVANNAH LETSON WEATHERFORD 35 35

43 LAUREN MOORE BROCK 28 28

44 SYDNEY BUCHANAN ALEDO 28 28

45 BAILEY PREWITT RICHLAND 21 21

46 RYLEGIH DALTON HERITAGE CHRISTIAN 21 21

47  MAYCIE ANDERSON CLEBURNE 14 14

48 ANDEE SHAE NORED ELITE 14 14

49 HANNAH KIRKPATRICK VALLEY VIEW 7 7 14

50 MAKALIA BAXTER N HILLS 14 14

51 REAGAN BAUR CARROLL 14 14
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